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May 3rd
@ Pine Hills GC
Call to order
Introduce new board members and or guest, need to get more board members too
Review and accept minutes from last meeting

Treasurer’s report
Bank Balance
Greg has a couple checks

bills
Membership updates how many
Committee.
City Dave /Greg
Spark grant is going through phase two and will not be a phase three
Pancake breakfast working together Greg/ ED
Street Closer approved
Mentor Day Possible November 17th Greg
Farmers Market Allison/Kayla
Music in the Park Gail

Need to fill a sponsorship left open by firefly
Also Gail overlooked one sponsorship as a full but is actually split
Movie in the park
Starts in July 12t
Little league baseball
Dairy den doing concessions
Recyel center
expanding what they can take
Has a deal once 500lbs of clear plastic are picked up they can order a bench

Barn expansion at Bates Parks Greg
Help with cost

Flags and dates Andy

Grand opening Dentist office  TBD Greg

Start of subdivision 60 homes Greg

Website / social media update

By laws need to be updated been 6 years

Lady with basketball comments | did not respond

City Grants both denied Gail is looking at one to help with Barn cost

7:45 am

7:45-7:46

7:48

Tom

7:48-7-50

7:50-7:52
7:52-7:52
7:53-7:53
7:53-8:04
8:04-8:06

8:06-8:07

8:12-8:18

8:20-8:21
8:21-8:26



City Clean up day May 21°

New items 8:27
Old Items 8:29
Close meeting 8:30



