

May 3rd

@ Pine Hills GC

Call to order		7:45 am
Introduce new board members and or guest, need to get m	ore board members too	7:45-7:46
Review and accept minutes from last meeting		7:48
Treasurer's report		
Bank Balance		Tom
Greg has a couple checks		
bills		
Membership updates how many		7:48-7-50
Committee.		
City	Dave /Greg	
Spark grant is going through phase two and will r	not be a phase three	
Pancake breakfast working together	Greg/ ED	7:50-7:52
Street Closer approved		7:52-7:52
Mentor Day Possible November 17th	Greg	7:53-7:53
Farmers Market	Allison/Kayla	7:53-8:04
Music in the Park	Gail	8:04-8:06
Need to fill a sponsorship left open by firefly		
Also Gail overlooked one sponsorship as a full but is	actually split	
Movie in the park		8:06-8:07
Starts in July 12 th		
Little league baseball		
Dairy den doing concessions		
Recyel center		
expanding what they can take		
Has a deal once 500lbs of clear plastic are picked up	o they can order a bench	
Barn expansion at Bates Parks	Greg	8:12-8:18
Help with cost		
Flags and dates	Andy	
Grand opening Dentist office TBD	Greg	8:20-8:21
Start of subdivision 60 homes	Greg	8:21-8:26
Website / social media update		
By laws need to be updated been 6 years		
Lady with basketball comments I did not respond		
City Grants both denied Gail is looking at one to help v	vith Barn cost	

City Clean up day May 21st

New items	8:27
Old Items	8:29
Close meeting	8:30